
FALL SESSION

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Registration
T R I P L E  S T A R - A U G U S T  1 0 T H  

                 
PETITE BALLET
CHEER TUMBLE

PETITE TAP
PRESCHOOL BALLET/TAP/TUMBLE

PETITE MUSICAL THEATRE
PETITE BALLET/TAP/ACRO/JAZZ

KINDER BALLET/TAP/TUMBLE
PETITE ACRO
PETITE JAZZ

MINI HIP HOP/ACRO/JAZZ

Add a subheading5:00

5:00-5:30p
5:00-5:30p
5:00-5:30p
5:30-6:00p
5:30-6:15p
5:30-6:00p
6:00-7:00P
6:15-7:00p
6:00-6:30p
7:00-7:30p
6:30-7:30p

AGES 5-7
AGES 5-7
AGES 6-10
AGES 5-7
AGES 3-4
AGES 5-7
AGES 5-7
AGES 4-5
AGES 5-7
AGES 5-7
AGES 8-10

MINI BALLET
TWEEN TECHNIQUE CONDITIONING

DANCE BABIES
TWEEN BALLET

MINI TECHNIQUE CONDITIONING
PETITE HIP HOP

PETITE TECHNIQUE CONDITIONING
PETITE BALLET

MINI JAZZ
ADV TURNS

MINI LYRICAL
TWEEN LYRICAL

PETITE JAZZ
PETITE LYRICAL

POINTE

5:00-5:45p
5:00-5:45p
5:00-5:30p
5:45-6:30p
5:45-6:30p
5:30-6:00p
6:00-6:30p
6:30-7:15p
6:30-7:15p
6:30-7:00p
7:15-8:00p
7:15-8:00p
7:30-8:00p
8:00-8:30p
8:00-8:30p

AGES 8-10
AGES 11 & UP
AGES 18 M- 3
AGES 11 &  UP

AGES 8-10
AGES 5-7
AGES 5-7
AGES 5-7
AGES 8-10

PLACEMENT
AGES 8-10

AGES 11 & UP
AGES 5-7
AGES 5-7

PLACEMENT

POMS PARTY

7909 W. 171st Street, Tinley Park, IL 60477

Classes
B E G I N  S E P T E M B E R  8 T H  D O U B L E  S T A R - A U G U S T  1 1 T H  

S I N G L E  S T A R - A U G U S T  1 2 T H  



WEDNESDAY

MemberSession Dates:

PETITE BALLET/TAP/ACRO/JAZZ
MINI HIP HOP

PRESCHOOL BALLET/TAP/TUMBLE
MUSICAL THEATRE

DANCE BABIES
KINDER HIP HOP/TUMBLE

PETITE HIP HOP
KINDER BALLET/TAP/JAZZ

BOYZ HIP HOP

5:00-6:00p
5:00-5:45p
5:00-5:45p
5:45-6:15p
5:45-6:15p
6:00-6:30p
6:15-6:45p
6:30-7:15p
6:45-7:15p

AGES 5-7
AGES 8-10
AGES 3-4
AGES 8-10

AGES 18M-3
AGES 4-5
AGES 5-7
AGES 4-5
AGES 5-10

THURSDAY
MINI ACRO

TWEEN HIP HOP (B)
TWEEN JAZZ (A)

TWEEN ACRO
MINI HIP HOP

KINDER TAP/JAZZ/HIP HOP
TWEEN JAZZ (B)

TWEEN HIP HOP (A)
MINI TAP

MINI JAZZ (B)
BOYZ ONLY FREESTYLE

TWEEN TAP
TWEEN MUSICAL THEATRE

5:00-5:45p
5:00-5:45p
5:00-5:45p
5:45-6:30p
5:45-6:30p
5:45-6:30p
6:30-7:15p
6:30-7:15p
6:30-7:00p
7:15-8:00p
7:15-7:45p
7:00-7:30p
7:30-8:00p

AGES 8-10
PLACEMENT
AGES 11 & UP
AGES 11 & UP

AGES 8-10
AGES 4-5

PLACEMENT
AGES 11 & UP

AGES 8-10
AGES 8-10
AGES 5-10

AGES 11 & UP
AGES 11 & UP

SATURDAY 
DANCE BABIES

PRESCHOOL BALLET/TAP/TUMBLE 
POMS PARTY

KINDER BALLET/TAP/TUMBLE
PETITE HIP HOP
CHEER/TUMBLE

PETITE BALLET/TAP/ACRO/JAZZ
MINI JAZZ/ACRO

9:00-9:30a
9:00-9:45a
9:30-10:00a
9:45-10:30a
10:00-10:30a
10:30-11:00a
10:30-11:30a
11:00-11:45a

AGES  18M-3
AGES 3-4
AGES 5-7
AGES 4-5
AGES 5-7
AGES 6-10
AGES 5-7
AGES 8-10

MEMBERSHIP

TRIPLE STAR $35

DOUBLE STAR $40

SINGLE STAR $45

(BY APRIL 1ST)

(BY RECITAL)

(BY FIRST DAY OF 
SEPT.  CLASS)

MEMBERSHIP
TUITION

30 MIN CLASS $42
45 MIN CLASS $55
60 MIN CLASS $63

UNLIMITED $165

NON-MEMBERSHIP
TUITION

30 MIN CLASS $57
45 MIN CLASS $70
60 MIN CLASS $78

UNLIMITED $195



LOG INTO STUDIO DIRECTOR PORTAL 
https://app.thestudiodirector.com/southwestschoolofdance/portal.sd?page=Login

OR 
www.swsynergy.com

PAYMENT OPTIONS
PREVIOUS MEMBERS: CARD ON FILE WILL BE CHARGED AT THE TIME OF

REGISTRATION
IF NO CARD ON FILE OR CARD IS EXPIRED AN INVOICE WILL BE SENT TO THE EMAIL

USED FOR THE REGISTRATION PROCESS.
(INVOICE MUST BE PAID WITHIN 48 HOURS TO SECURE DANCER'S SPOT IN CLASS).

DISCOUNTS WILL NOT SHOW IN PORTAL.
DISCOUNTS WILL SHOW ON PAYMENT RECEIPT.

CASH OR CHECK IS ACCEPTED PRIOR TO THE 1ST OF THE MONTH.

MEMBERSHIP
MEMBERSHIP WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY APPLIED TO ACCOUNT. 

(SEE PAYMENT DATES BELOW FOR MEMBERSHIP STATUS).
PLEASE CALL TO ENROLL AS A NON-MEMBER.

REQUIRED SHOES MUST BE WORN IN CLASS
SHOES MUST BE ORDERED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF REGISTRATION

EMAIL STREET SHOE SIZE/STYLE OF DANCE TO
SWSYNERGYDANCE@GMAIL.COM 

ORDERS ARRIVE WITHIN 2-4 WEEKS 

(708) 444-0427
swsynergydance@gmail.com
www.swsynergy.com

ONLINE
 REGISTRATION

PROCESS

SHOE ORDERS



"DROP N GO" FOR CLASS
PLEASE DROP YOUR DANCER AT FRONT LOBBY DOORS AND PICK UP AT THE

END OF CLASS. 
STUDENTS WILL SIT ON CHAIRS UNTIL CLASS IS CALLED TO STUDIO.

DANCE BABIES WILL BE A REQUIRED PARENT AND ME CLASS.
PRESCHOOL LEVEL CLASSES CAN OPT TO BE PARENT AND ME.

PARENTS OF YOUNGER DANCERS MAY OPT TO BRING DANCER IN, HELP WITH
SHOES, AND LEAVE ONCE CLASS HAS STARTED

MASKS AND SANITIZING PROCEDURES
MASKS ARE REQUIRED TO BE WORN IN LOBBY/RESTROOM AREA.

MASKS ARE OPTIONAL DURING CLASS.
STUDIO WILL BE DISINFECTED BETWEEN CLASSES.

MEDICAL GRADE AIR PURIFIERS WILL RUN DURING CLASSES.
UV BLUE LIGHTS WILL BE RAN OVERNIGHT IN EACH STUDIO.

CLASS STRUCTURE AND PROCEDURES
CLASS SIZES WILL BE LIMITED. 

DANCER'S TEMPERATURE WILL BE TAKEN AS THEY ENTER THE CLASSROOM.
(TEMPERATURE MUST BE LESS THAN 98.6 DEGREES TO ENTER CLASS).

DANCERS WILL SANITIZE UPON ENTRY AND EXIT OF BUILDING.
DANCERS WILL DANCE ON SPOTS MARKED 6 FT APART.

PROPS WILL BE DISINFECTED PRIOR TO AND AFTER CLASSES.
ACRO CLASSES WILL UTILIZE MATS IN  "ISLANDS". 

LOBBY 
FRONT LOBBY WILL REMAIN CLOSED.

PLEASE EMAIL OR CALL WITH QUESTIONS.

COVID POLICIES &
PROCEDURES

EFFECTIVE SEPT 8TH UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE


